



2023:BHC-AS:32545-DB

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE

Writ Petition No. 1860 of 2005

Office Notes, Office Memo- Court's or
randa of Coram, appearances Judge's orders
Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's order.

Shri S.S.Pakale for petitioner
Shri R.D.Rane, Govt.Pleader
for respondent nos. 1 to 3
Smt.Beena Menon for respondent
no.4
Shri S.B.Deshmukh with
Smt.Vinita V.Bakre Shatri for
respondent nos. 5 and 6

**CORAM: A.P.SHAH AND
S.J.VAZIFDAR. JJ.
14th July 2005**

P.C.

1. Rule. Respondents waive
service.

2. No interim relief.