



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1860 OF 2005

Patil Manoj Sakharam And Ors.Petitioner
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And Ors.Respondent

**CORAM : A.A. SAYED &
M. S. KARNIK, JJ**

DATE : 18th July, 2017

P.C. :

Stand over to 24/07/2017 at 3.00 pm.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)